Entrée

Turkish Garlic Bread

Cheesy Turkish Garlic Bread

Bruschetta

Cheesy Bacon Garlic Bread

Cheesy Chorizo Garlic Bread

Toppen with BBQ sauce

Mini Pizza
Choose 3 toppings: bacon, pinapple, mushroom, sweet chili
chicken, chorizo, or bolohnaise.

Extra topping + $2 each

Garlic Naan Bread

Seafood Ball Skewers

With sweet chili dips

Salt & Pepper Calamari Rings

With house aioli

Beer Battered Prawns

With sweet chili

$5

$9

$10

$10

$12

$14

$5

$12

$12

Super Crisp Seafood Spring Roll

With sweet chili

Veggies Spring Rolls (V)

With sweet chili

Steamed Pork Dumpling

Garlic chili soy

Pork and Cabbage Dimsim

Chili soy

Garlic Prawns in Premium Napoli Sauce
With turkish bread
GFO +$2

Garlic Prawns in Creamy Saffron Sauce

With turkish bread

Garlic Mussels in Premium Napoli Sauce
With turkish bread
GFO +$2

Garlic Mussels in Creamy Saffron Sauce
With turkish bread

Live Mussels cooked in Garlic Napoli Sauce

With jalapeno, choriza and garlic turkish bread.
GFO +$2

Oysters

Natural (GF) 1/2 DZ $16 | $28 per DZ
Kilpatric (GF) 1/2 Dz $18 | $34 per DZ
Mornay 1/2 DZ $18 | $34 per DZ

$12

$10

$10

$12

$16

$18

$16

$16

$22



Salads

Grilled Chicken and Prawns Salad

With honey mustard vinagrette

Grilled Prawns and Salt & Pepper Calamari Salad
GFO +$2

Home Made Coleslaw
With chicken schnitzel, soft boiled eggs, bacon, croutons and

parmesan

Seafood

South American Seafood Hot Pot (GFO)

Mix fresh seafood in saffron, coconut cream sauce, tomato garlic

onion, capsicum and chili. Served with steamed jasmin rice.

Italian Seafood Pot (GFO)
With fresh seafood in premium napoli sauce, chili, fresh herbs,
and turkish bread.

Or creamy saffron garlic base $28

Grilled Crispy Skin Tasmanian Salmon (GFO)

With rice, coleslaw, teriyaki sauce, veggie spring rolls.

Crispy Skin Salmon (GFO)

With creamy garlic avocardo sauce, chips and salad.

Seafood Basket
Calamari, prawns, fish, crab and prawn rolls, tartar sauce with

lemon. Served with chips and salad

Beef and Lamb

430G Premium Grain Fed T-Bone (GFO)

With chips, salad and your choice of gravy

430G T-Bone Surf & Turf (GFO)
With Garlic Prawns, 1.2 DZ Oyster Kilpatric, chips and salad.

330G Premium 150 Days Grain Fed Riverina Black

Angus Sirloin

MB2-3 - With chips, salad and your choice of gravy

House Burger (GFO)
With lettuce, bacon, cheese, fried egg, pinapple, tomato basil

salsa, house BBQ on a brioche bun with chips.

$22

$26

$22

$27

$26

$25

$22

$30

$45

$16

Grilled Prawns Caesar Salad
Grilled Chicken Caesar Salad

Chicken Schnitzel Salad
With honey mustard, paramesan cheese, and aged balsamic

reduction

Lemon Pepper Grilled Fresh Humpty Doo

Barramundi Fillet
With chips and salad

Grilled or Beer Battered Fresh Humpty Doo

Barramundi

With chips, salad, tartar sauce and lemon

Salt & Pepper Calamari Rings

With chips, salad and aioli.

Seafood Platter
Grilled marinated prawns, salt & pepper calamari, battered
prawns, fish cocktails, mussels, mornay natural oyster, tartar

suace and lemon.

Bangers and Mash (GFO)
With veggies and gravy

Steak Sandwich

With lettuce, bacon, cheese, fired egg, tomato salsa, pinapple,
house BBQ, and chips

GFO + $2 extra

380G Grilled or Crumbed Lamb Cutlets (GFO)

With mash, veggies, and your choice of gravy

Gravy: Pepper, Mushroom or Plain Gravy.

Add: Garlic or Steak Diane Sauce + $2 extra.

Add On: Creamy Garlic Prawns and Calamari Sauce + $10.
Add On: Creamy Garlic Prawns, Scallop, and Calamari Sauce +

$15.

$26

$22

$19

$23

$20

$42

$16

$17

$28



Poultry

Hand Crumbed Chicken Schnitzel $16

With chips, salad and your choice of gravy

Chicken Parmi $18

With grilled bacon, mash and veggies

Snitty Toppers

Choose your topping:

¢ Chorizo, pinapple, and cheese $20

¢ Hawaiian - pineapple, diced bacon and cheese $20

The Hunger Tamer - bacon, chorize, olives, pineapple,

mushrooms and cheese $28

Meat Lover - bacon, chorizo, red onion, BBQ base and
cheese $26
* Mexican - mex bologanise, tomato salsa, sour cream, corn

chips and cheese $27

Surf N Turf - prawns, scallops, calamari in creamy garlic

sauce $30

Chicken Breast $25

Cooked in creamy garlic, prawns, and avocardo sauce served

with mash and veggies.

Pork

400G Honey Pepper Pork Cutlets (GFO) Menu $22

With coleslaw, chips, house BBQ sauce

Crispy Crackling Slow Roast Pork Belly (GFO) $25

With mash, veggies, and apple sauce

South East Asia Cuisines

Please ask our staff for vegetarian meals options (all asian

dishes can be vegetarian)

Massaman Chicken Curry (GFO) $20

With steam rice (not spicy)

Red Chicken Curry (GFO) $20
With steam rice (spicy)

Chicken & Veg Fried Rice (GF) $15

Chicken, Prawns and Vegs Fried Rice (GF) $20

Pad Thai Chicken and Vegs (GF) $16

Portuguese BBQ Chicken $26
With chips, salad, grilled prawns and pita bread

Sizzling Duck Breast $38
In citrus teriyaki, flame with brandy, rice and veggies

Chicken Schnitzel Burger $16
With lettuce, bacon, cheese, tomato basil salsa, sweet chili mayo,

fried eggs and chips

Beef & Black Bean Nachos $18
With tomato salsa verde, and sour cream.

Teriyaki Pork Belly (GFO) $26
With rice, apple, coleslaw, spring rolls and pork crackle.

500G American Pork Ribs (GFO) $34
With homemade coleslaw and chips

Pad Thai Prawns, Chicken and Vegs (GF) $22
Honey Salted Prawns

With spring rollls, garlic butter asian rice

Sizzling Sweet and Sour Chicken $20
With steam rice and sping rolls
Teriyaki Chicken Katsu $18
With rice salad, vegs and spring rolls
Japanese Chicken Curry $20

With chicken katsu and rice



Pasta

Fresh Seafood Spaghetti
In premium napoli, fresh herbs, chili.

In creamy garlic saffron base $28

Fettuccine Chicken Carbonara

Topped with parmesan cheese and herbs
Garlic Prawns and Mussels Chorizo Fettuccine
In creamy napoli sauce topped with parmesan cheese and crispy

eschalot

Spaghetti Bolognese

With parmesan and herbs

Chorizo Risotto (GF)

With grilled zucchini, capsicum, oilce, red onion, and napoli sauce

Kids Meals

Meal served with Premium Vanilla Ice Cream and

Topping

Spaghetti Bolognese

Salt & Pepper Calamari Ring and Chips

Fish and Chips

Chicken Snitzel and Chips

Chicken Nuggets and Chips

Battered Hot Dog

Sausage and Chips

Sides

Chips

Wedges

With sour cream and sweet chili

Mash

$26

$19

$26

$16

$22

$5

$7

$6

Prawns, Mussels and Calamari Risotto (GF)

In creamy safron white wine

Chicken Mushroom Rissotto (GF)

Topped with truffle oil and parmesan cheese

Vegetaria Pasta
With mised fresh vegs in napoli (V) $16
In creamy garlic sauce (v) $18

In creamy saffron base $18

Vegetarian Burger
With lettuce, tomato salsa, pineapple, and sweet chili. Served with

chips

Rice

Salad

Sauce

¢ Mushroom, Pepper or Plain Gravy $2
¢ Creamy Garlic or Diane Sauce $2

¢ Bacon Diane $3

$26

$18

$13

$3

$5



Desserts

Sticky Date Pudding
With premium vanilla ice cream, berries and warm butter scotch

sauce.

Belgian Waffle

With berries, chocolate fudge sauce and ice cream.
Warm Chocolate Mudcake

With ice cream and berries

Deep Fried Ice Cream

With caramel sauce and mango pudding.

GF: Gluten Free

GFO Gluten Free Option $2 extra

V: Vegetarian
VO: Vegetarian Option

$9

$9

$9

$10

New York Baked Cheesecake $10

With vanilla ice cream and berries compote

Pear & Raspberry Cake (GF) $10

With premium ice cream and berries

Mango Macadamia Cake (GF) $10

With vanilla ice cream and berries coulis



