Entrée

Turkish Garlic Bread	\$5	Super Crisp Seafood Spring Roll With sweet chili	\$12
Cheesy Turkish Garlic Bread	\$9	Veggies Spring Rolls (V) With sweet chili	\$10
Bruschetta	\$10	Steamed Pork Dumpling	\$10
Cheesy Bacon Garlic Bread	\$10	Garlic chili soy	
Cheesy Chorizo Garlic Bread Toppen with BBQ sauce	\$12	Pork and Cabbage Dimsim Chili soy	\$12
Mini Pizza Choose 3 toppings: bacon, pinapple, mushroom, sweet chili chicken, chorizo, or bolohnaise. Extra topping + \$2 each	\$14	Garlic Prawns in Premium Napoli Sauce With turkish bread GFO + \$2	\$16
Garlic Naan Bread	\$5	Garlic Prawns in Creamy Saffron Sauce With turkish bread	\$18
Seafood Ball Skewers With sweet chili dips	\$12	Garlic Mussels in Premium Napoli Sauce With turkish bread GFO + \$2	\$16
Salt & Pepper Calamari Rings With house aioli		Garlic Mussels in Creamy Saffron Sauce With turkish bread	\$16
Beer Battered Prawns With sweet chili	\$12	Live Mussels cooked in Garlic Napoli Sauce With jalapeno, choriza and garlic turkish bread. GFO + \$2	\$22

Oysters

Natural (GF) 1/2 DZ \$16 | \$28 per DZ Kilpatric (GF) 1/2 DZ \$18 | \$34 per DZ Mornay 1/2 DZ \$18 | \$34 per DZ

Salads

Grilled Chicken and Prawns Salad With honey mustard vinagrette	\$22	Grilled Prawns Caesar Salad	\$26
Grilled Prawns and Salt & Pepper Calamari Salad GFO+\$2	\$26	Grilled Chicken Caesar Salad Chicken Schnitzel Salad	\$22 \$19
Home Made Coleslaw With chicken schnitzel, soft boiled eggs, bacon, croutons and parmesan	\$22	With honey mustard, paramesan cheese, and aged balsamic reduction	

Seafood

South American Seafood Hot Pot (GFO)	\$27	Lemon Pepper Grilled Fresh Humpty Doo	\$25
Mix fresh seafood in saffron, coconut cream sauce, tomato garlic		Barramundi Fillet	
onion, capsicum and chili. Served with steamed jasmin rice.		With chips and salad	
Italian Seafood Pot (GFO)	\$26	Grilled or Beer Battered Fresh Humpty Doo	\$23
With fresh seafood in premium napoli sauce, chili, fresh herbs,		Barramundi	
and turkish bread.		With chips, salad, tartar sauce and lemon	
Or creamy saffron garlic base \$28			
Grilled Crispy Skin Tasmanian Salmon (GFO)	\$26	Salt & Pepper Calamari Rings	\$20
With rice, coleslaw, teriyaki sauce, veggie spring rolls.	Ψ20	With chips, salad and aioli.	
Crispy Skin Salmon (GFO)	\$25	Seafood Platter	\$42
With creamy garlic avocardo sauce, chips and salad.	Ψ20	Grilled marinated prawns, salt & pepper calamari, battered	
With creamy game avocardo sados, emps and salad.		prawns, fish cocktails, mussels, mornay natural oyster, tartar	
Seafood Basket	\$22	suace and lemon.	
Calamari, prawns, fish, crab and prawn rolls, tartar sauce with			
lemon. Served with chips and salad			

Beef and Lamb

430G Premium Grain Fed T-Bone (GFO) With chips, salad and your choice of gravy	\$30	Bangers and Mash (GFO) With veggies and gravy	\$16
430G T-Bone Surf & Turf (GFO) With Garlic Prawns, 1.2 DZ Oyster Kilpatric, chips and salad.	\$45	Steak Sandwich With lettuce, bacon, cheese, fired egg, tomato salsa, pinapple, house BBQ, and chips	\$17
330G Premium 150 Days Grain Fed Riverina Black Angus Sirloin MB2-3 - With chips, salad and your choice of gravy		GFO + \$2 extra 380G Grilled or Crumbed Lamb Cutlets (GFO)	\$28
House Burger (GFO) With lettuce, bacon, cheese, fried egg, pinapple, tomato basil salsa, house BBQ on a brioche bun with chips.	\$16	With mash, veggies, and your choice of gravy Gravy: Pepper, Mushroom or Plain Gravy. Add: Garlic or Steak Diane Sauce + \$2 extra. Add On: Creamy Garlic Prawns and Calamari Sauce + \$10. Add On: Creamy Garlic Prawns, Scallop, and Calamari Sauce +	
		\$15.	

Poultry

Hand Crumbed Chicken Schnitzel With chips, salad and your choice of gravy Chicken Parmi With grilled bacon, mash and veggies Snitty Toppers Choose your topping: Chorizo, pinapple, and cheese \$20 Hawaiian - pinapple, diced bacon and cheese \$20 The Hunger Tamer - bacon, chorize, olives, pinapple, mushrooms and cheese \$28 Meat Lover - bacon, chorizo, red onion, BBQ base and	\$16	Portuguese BBQ Chicken With chips, salad, grilled prawns and pita bread	\$26 \$38 \$16
	\$18	Sizzling Duck Breast In citrus teriyaki, flame with brandy, rice and veggies	
		Chicken Schnitzel Burger With lettuce, bacon, cheese, tomato basil salsa, sweet chili mayo, fried eggs and chips	
		Beef & Black Bean Nachos With tomato salsa verde, and sour cream.	
cheese \$26 • Mexican - mex bologanise, tomato salsa, sour cream, corn chips and cheese \$27			
 Surf N Turf - prawns, scallops, calamari in creamy garlic sauce \$30 			
Chicken Breast Cooked in creamy garlic, prawns, and avocardo sauce served with mash and veggies.	\$25		

Pork

400G Honey Pepper Pork Cutlets (GFO) Menu	\$22	Teriyaki Pork Belly (GFO)	\$26
With coleslaw, chips, house BBQ sauce		With rice, apple, coleslaw, spring rolls and pork crackle.	
Crispy Crackling Slow Roast Pork Belly (GFO) With mash, veggies, and apple sauce	\$25	500G American Pork Ribs (GFO) With homemade coleslaw and chips	\$34

South East Asia Cuisines

Please ask our staff for vegetarian meals options (all asian dishes can be vegetarian)		Pad Thai Prawns, Chicken and Vegs (GF)	\$22
Massaman Chicken Curry (GFO)	\$20	Honey Salted Prawns With spring rollls, garlic butter asian rice	
With steam rice (not spicy)		Sizzling Sweet and Sour Chicken	\$20
Red Chicken Curry (GFO)	\$20	With steam rice and sping rolls	
With steam rice (spicy)		Teriyaki Chicken Katsu	\$18
Chicken & Veg Fried Rice (GF)	\$15	With rice salad, vegs and spring rolls	
Chicken, Prawns and Vegs Fried Rice (GF)	\$20	Japanese Chicken Curry With chicken katsu and rice	\$20
Pad Thai Chicken and Vegs (GF)	\$16		

Pasta

Fresh Seafood Spaghetti In premium napoli, fresh herbs, chili. In creamy garlic saffron base \$28	\$26	Prawns, Mussels and Calamari Risotto (GF) In creamy safron white wine	\$26
Fettuccine Chicken Carbonara Topped with parmesan cheese and herbs	\$19	Chicken Mushroom Rissotto (GF) Topped with truffle oil and parmesan cheese	\$18
Garlic Prawns and Mussels Chorizo Fettuccine In creamy napoli sauce topped with parmesan cheese and crispy eschalot	\$26	Vegetaria Pasta With mised fresh vegs in napoli (V) \$16 In creamy garlic sauce (V) \$18 In creamy saffron base \$18	
Spaghetti Bolognese With parmesan and herbs	\$16	Vegetarian Burger With lettuce, tomato salsa, pineapple, and sweet chili. Served with chips	\$13
Chorizo Risotto (GF) With grilled zucchini, capsicum, oilce, red onion, and napoli sauce	\$22	·	

Kids Meals

Meal served with Premium Vanilla Ice Cream and

Topping

- Spaghetti Bolognese
- Salt & Pepper Calamari Ring and Chips
- Fish and Chips
- Chicken Snitzel and Chips
- Chicken Nuggets and Chips
- Battered Hot Dog
- Sausage and Chips

Sides

Chips	\$5	Rice	\$3
Wedges	\$7	Salad	\$5
With sour cream and sweet chili	Ψ,	Sauce	
Mash	\$6	Mushroom, Pepper or Plain Gravy \$2Creamy Garlic or Diane Sauce \$2	
		• Bacon Diane \$3	

Desserts

Sticky Date Pudding With premium vanilla ice cream, berries and warm butter scotch sauce.	\$9
Belgian Waffle With berries, chocolate fudge sauce and ice cream.	\$9
Warm Chocolate Mudcake With ice cream and berries	\$9
Deep Fried Ice Cream With caramel sauce and mango pudding.	\$10

New York Baked Cheesecake	\$10
With vanilla ice cream and berries compote	
Pear & Raspberry Cake (GF)	\$10
With premium ice cream and berries	
Mango Macadamia Cake (GF)	\$10
With vanilla ice cream and berries coulis	

GF: Gluten Free

GFO Gluten Free Option \$2 extra

V: Vegetarian

VO: Vegetarian Option